
School : Del Norte Elem. 

Area: Juniper Ridge, Gamerco, Allison Rd ., Carver St./Wilson Ave . 

Morning Schedule 

6:15 BUS BARN 

6:29 Juniper Ridge (4 stops~rn·~·) 

6:34 Santa Rita/ Draco St. 
6:44 Chino St./Ironwood St. 

6:47 Chino St./Elkins St. 
6:48 Chino St./Cascade St. 
6:49 Rust Ave./Chino St. 

6:50 Pillar Ave. 

6:51 Ray St./Bench St. 

6:52 Summit St./Hubble St. 
6:53 Hubble St./Ray Ave. 

6:58 26B Hamilton Rd. 

7:00 Coal Basin Rd . 

7:10 Allison Rd ./Rylandon 

7:15 Carver St./Wilson Ave. 

7:20 DEL NORTE 

7:25 7th St./Wilson Ave .-Andy's Pawn 
7:26 4th St./Princeton Ave.-B&G Club 

7:28 Wilson Ave./Carver St. 

7:34 Allison Rd . (Raylandon Rd.) 

7:45 CHIEF MANUELITO 

7:50 GALLUP HIGH 

**CAN BE ACADEMY BUS 

subject to change 

Afternoon Schedule 

2:10 BUS BARN 

2:20 DEL NORTE 

Carver St./Wilson Ave . 
Allison Rd./Ryland on 
Juniper Ridge (4 stops) 
Santa Rita/Draco St. 

Chino St./Ironwood St. 
Chino St./Elkins St. 

Chino St./Cascade St. 

Rust Ave./Chino St. 
Pillar Ave . 

Ray St./Bench St. 

Summit St./Hubble St. 
Hubble St./Ray Ave . 

Allison Rd ./Rylandon 

26B Hamilton Rd . 

Coal Basin Rd . 

CHIEF MANUELITO 
GALLUP HIGH 
4th St./Princeton Ave . (B&G Club) 

7th St./ Wilson Ave . (Andy's Pawn) 

Wilson Ave./Carver St. 

Chino Rd ./Hubble St. 
Hubble St./Summitt Ave . 
Summit Ave./Bench St. 

Bench St./Ray Ave . 
Ray Ave./Thunderbird Ave . 
Ray Ave./Santa Rita Ave . 
Santa Rita Ave./Rust Ave . 

Santa Rita Ave./Draco St. 
Hope Ln ./Hope Circle 
Hope Ln . #24 
Mae Ln. #6 

Summer Ridge 
Arapahoe Ln . 

Cisco #303 
BUS BARN ARRIVAL 


